
WELL NUMBER:   5608509

Date
New 

Measurement
Old 

Measurement Change
4/4/1985 24.40

2/17/1986 29.40 24.40 -5.0
3/21/1988 28.30 29.40 1.10
2/21/1989 29.40 28.30 -1.10
4/12/1990 30.80 29.40 -1.40
4/12/1991 29.50 30.80 1.30
3/2/1992 21.90 29.50 7.60

7/16/1993 21.06 21.90 .840
3/15/1994 23.10 21.06 -2.040
3/6/1995 26.50 23.10 -3.40

2/20/1996 28.30 26.50 -1.80
8/7/2001 44.30 28.30 -16.0
3/5/2002 26.40 44.30 17.90

2/26/2003 27.30 26.40 -.90
3/18/2004 26.30 27.30 1.0
7/12/2006 38.00 26.30 -11.70
5/28/2008 25.80 38.00 12.20
11/6/2008 26.80 25.80 -1.0
6/2/2009 26.30 26.80 .50

3/24/2010 24.40 26.30 1.90
10/5/2010 24.20 24.40 .20
3/22/2011 24.80 24.20 -.60

10/26/2011 27.70 24.80 -2.90
5/2/2012 26.40 27.70 1.30

10/30/2012 25.00 26.40 1.40
5/29/2013 28.70 25.00 -3.70
1/22/2014 utm no longer able to measure
7/8/2014 utm


	5608509

